2025 PREMIUM SEED 'HEAVYWEIGHTS

WEIGHT

1966.5 Ibs
1591 Ibs
1425 |bs
1394 |bs
1381 Ibs
1315 Ibs
1297 lbs
1278 Ibs
1232 Ibs
1168 Ibs
1124 |bs
1030 Ibs

1381 Ebbett

1232 Dill

""“—Na-j

DILL'S ATLANTIC GIANT

GROWER

J. Warner
S. Roy

Fred Ansems
M. MacDougall
C. Ebbett
Fred Ansems
R. Budde

R. Muis

M. Dill

D. Dill

Fred Ansems
S. Ansems

2023/10/01

1124 Ansems

FEMALE

2243 Stelts
1808 Tingley
2342 Stelts
1381 Ebbett
1888 McQuay
1253 Jutras
893 Ansems
1381 Ebbett
2006 Wolf
1643 New
1581 Ansems
1619 Ansems

1168 Dill

MALE

2198 Sperry

2004 Vanderweilen

2312 Stockl
1632 Chan
1805 Werner
Self

1632 Chan
Self

2560 Gienger
2006 Wolf
2342 Stelts
2312 Stockl

1425 Ansems

1030 Ansems

SEED/PKTPRICE

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

40.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

1394 MacDougall

1278 Muis







